

18.08.2016

Present: Sh.DS Sra, APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh.SS Gill, Adv.

No PW is present. PW Major Singh and Gurpal Singh have not appeared despite of service. Now they be summoned throughailable warrants in the sum of Rs.5000/- with one surety in the like amount. Remaining Pws be summoned afresh for 19.10.2016.

chi134

(Vikrant Kumar)
CJM/Bathinda/18.08.2016