

CNR No: PBKPB10019392017

CIS No: CHI/134/2017

134-STATE OF PUNJAB VS Jungle Singh etc.

Present: Sh. Vikas Sabharwal, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with Sh. PS Nandha, Adv.,

No PW is present. On the request of Ld. APP for the State,
case stands adjourned to 23.10.2018 for prosecution evidence. Pws be
summoned for the date fixed.

Date of Order: 28.09.2018

Paras Kapoor

Next Date: 23.10.2018

Purpose:

(Rachhpal Singh)
SDJM/Sultanpur Lodhi
UID NO . PB0284