

State Vs Daljit Singh.

Present:- APP for the State.
Accused Daljeet Singh on bail.
Proceedings against accused Sunil Kumar Abated.

Summon issued to concerned Clerk of Suvidha Center received back with the report. At present there is no Suvidha Center. Let, concerned Clerk of DC Office be summoned for relevant record. Alhmad is directed to send the summon to concerned Clerk of DC Office after mentioning the details of the record to be summoned by this court for 20.11.2018.

Dated: 01.11.2018

Sushant

Stenographer Gd-III

Next date: 20.11.2018

Purpose: (_____)

(Reeta Hans),PCS
JMIC/Bathinda
(UID No.PB0425)