

CHI-133-2019

CNR No. PBFZA1-001709-2019

State Versus Mukhtiar Singh

Present: Sh. Karan Dhingra APP for State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. N.S. Karir Advocate.

No defence evidence of accused is present. On request, case stands adjourned to 21.05.2025 for defence evidence of accused.

Date of Order:19.05.2025

Deepak

Stenographer-III

(Pratima Singla), PCS
ACJSD-cum-SDJM,
Zira (UID No.PB-0399)