

CNR No: PBMOB100093523

CIS No: CHI..133..23

State of Punjab VS DILBAG SINGH etc.

Present: Sh. Gurdeep Singh, Ld. APP for the State.
Accused on bail with counsel Sh. Raj Kumar, Adv.
File put up before me being Duty Magistrate as learned Illaqa

Magistrate is on Casual Leave for today i.e. 21.08.2025.

Final arguments not addressed. Now to come up on
18.09.2025 for final arguments. File be sent to the concerned Court
immediately.

Date of Order: 21-08-2025

Gobinda
(Stenographer Gr. III)

(Vijay Kumar)PCS,
JMIC/Baghapurana
UID-No-PB0509(Duty)